Wood screws attached.
5
75
86.5
5
61
Gold
Shimizu Co.,Ltd.  website: www.shimizu-net.co.jp  email: info@shimizu-net.co.jp

06908688 HL S（60） 94 66 53 210
06908687 HL M（75） 106 78 63 220
06908686 HL L（90） 120 92 78 230
06929774 GB S（60） 94 66 53 270
06908815 GB M（75） 106 78 63 280
06908814 GB L（90） 120 92 78 290
Size Price
(JPY)
Silver
(hairline)
Bronze
paint
Product code Product name Color
A B C D E
81709071 S450-45W-HL 49 35 1,120
81709074 S450-45C-HL 45 29 1,040
81709068 S450-50W-HL 54 41 1,220
81709070 S450-50C-HL 50 34 1,120
81733920 S450-65W-HL 69 35 2,800
81733921 S450-65C-HL 65 29 2,720
81733918 S450-85W-HL 89 41 3,220
81733919 S450-85C-HL 85 34 3,120
81776335 S450-120C-HL 120 32 4,760
81776336 S450-150C-HL 150 34 4,920
6
1
13
15